
SUBST. POR DES N°

SUBSTITUE DES N°PROJECAO

MATERIAL

APROVADO

DATA

DESENHO

RESPONSÁVEL

~

USO :

ESCALA

DENOMINACAO
~

TOL. n. ESP.~

ACABAMENTO

CoDIGO

FOLHA N°

DESENHO N°

13/6/2011

///

Automotivo (Toyota Hilux CD)

Edu

ULTIMA
ATUALIZAÇÃO

(+/� 0,10)

Maichel
01/03

13/6/2011

Aglom 15mm

99
0

1390 340



SUBST. POR DES N°

SUBSTITUE DES N°PROJECAO

MATERIAL
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~
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~
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CoDIGO

FOLHA N°

DESENHO N°

13/6/2011

///

Automotivo (Toyota Hilux CD)

Edu

ULTIMA
ATUALIZAÇÃO

(+/� 0,10)

Maichel
02/03

13/6/2011

Aglom 15mm

A

A Seção A-A
88.5

222.5
375

527.5
542.5

847.5
862.5

695

1015
1167.5

1301.5
1390

15
85

24
5

13
5

30
2.

5 40
0 47

0

O 107

O 138

O 138

O
28

0

O
28

0

O
28

0

O
10

7

O
138

O 138

303
333

12
0120

305

12
0

Caixa 12 + Drivers + ST



SUBST. POR DES N°

SUBSTITUE DES N°PROJECAO

MATERIAL

APROVADO

DATA

DESENHO

RESPONSÁVEL

~

USO :

ESCALA

DENOMINACAO
~

TOL. n. ESP.~

ACABAMENTO

CoDIGO

FOLHA N°

DESENHO N°

13/6/2011

///

Automotivo (Toyota Hilux CD)

Edu

ULTIMA
ATUALIZAÇÃO

(+/� 0,10)

Maichel
03/03

13/6/2011

Aglom 15mm

90
405

637.5
687.5
702.5

752.5
985

1300
1390

18
92

.5

27
2.

5
37

9

26
0

50
2

52
0

O
107

O
138

O
138

O
420

O
420 O

10
7

O 138

O 138

B B

Seção B-B

50

15
031

0
34

0

48
4

50

Caixa 18 + Drivers + ST


